Avian Soupholphakdy
Typewritten Text
CHRISP LAW OFFICE BUILDING
Avian Soupholphakdy
Typewritten Text
PROPOSED PRELIMINARY LIGHT FIXTURE CUTSHEETS
Avian Soupholphakdy
Typewritten Text

Glass refractor, Type III
Low Bright, Refl., Type V
oRDERING GUIDE
Lens Material
120 volt
208 volt
240 volt
277 volt
347 volt
480 volt
To access
ballast
assembly,
release
spring tab.
Lift out ballast
assembly.Rotate
housing
cover
Tool-less Ballast Housing
Finial
Finial and Band
House Side Shield
Photoelectric cell button120v
Photoelectric cell button 208, 240, 277v
Twist-Lock Photocontrol Receptacle
NEMA Twist & Lock PE 120, 208, 240v
NEMA Twist & Lock PE 347v
NEMA Twist & Lock PE 480v
NEMA Twist & Lock PE 277v
Single Fuse
Double Fuse
FPF
FAB
HS
PEB1
PEB2
PER3
PE13
PE33
PE43
PE73
SF
DF
High Pressure Sodium
50S MED
70S MED
100S MED
150S MED
250S MOG4
Compact Fluorescent
42TRT
globe
Acrylic or polycarbonate
Globe Screws
(4) 1/4” stainless steel, socket set screws
Luminaire Base/Ballast housing
Cast aluminum in a variety of styles
base Screws
(6) 1/4” stainless steel, socket set screws
for fastening to 3”O.D. post tenon
Quick Disconnect plug
For use when removing ballast assembly
Optional
Finial
* bd dimensions are the diameter at the base
*3.5”bd
AT23 B FPF
15”w
23.5”h
+3.5”w/finial
*9”bd
AT23 X FAB